Contract Payments

No Payment in April 2022

Payment Apr
Contractor 2023
HELPS, LISA 13,333.33
CONVERGENCE COMMUNICATIONS
INC. 6,400.00
Total 19,733.33
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April 2022 - 2 Pay Period Totals by Employee

NAME

Allegra Borchelt
Amanda Watson
Amber Hockin
Amber Nash

Amy Higginbotham
Amy Miller

Andrea Mercer
Ann Sam

Annette Jordan
Ashley Hampson
Brianna Fougere
Brittany Hawkins
Caitlin Copage
Cameron Derdak
Chantal Brodeur
Conor Phillips
Corinne Brosz
Danny Loubert
Darren Francis
Deborah Wade
Donald Bain
Donald Privett
Donna Sanford
Elizabeth Parkinson
Eric Kristianson
Frances Gorman
Gail Crosby

Gary Hostad
Genevieve Elliott
Geoffrey Meggs
George Smith
Grant Smith
Hernani Mendes Miranda
Jacqueline Allen
Jarrett Hagglund
Jaswant Singh
Jelene Baker
Jenelyn Hontiveros

Jennifer Dunnett

TITLE

Correspondence Coordinator
Correspondence Officer
Deputy Chief of Staff

Director, ExecOps & Scheduling
Cabinet Committee Director
Deputy Cabinet Secretary

ED, Plng & Prior Secretariat

Dir, PIng & Prior Secretariat
Protocol Manager
Communications Officer

Executive Director

Information Management Advisor

Dir, PIng & Prior Secretariat
Cabinet Committee Director
Mgr Francophone Affairs Prog
Correspondence Officer
Executive Administrative Asst
Executive Assistant

Senior Executive Assistant
Manager, Exec Ops and Admin
Deputy Chief of Staff
Administrative Assistant
AssocDM, Plan&Priorities Sec.
Finance and Contracts Officer
ADM, Strategic Issues
Protocol Manager

Protocol Assistant
Correspondence Clerk

Megr. Finance & Administration
Chief of Staff

Director of Communications
Exec Dir, Fed & Can Intrgv Pol
Protocol & Events Assistant
Director, Executive Operations
Exec Coord to the Premier
Director, Plan&Priorities Sec
Senior Executive Assistant
Administrative Assistant

Executive Assistant

Total

4,872.90
4,061.70
12,202.80
8,773.26
7,343.64
11,567.96
9,746.54
7,687.76
6,259.80
4,472.76
6,964.20
4,377.28
7,742.64
7,443.92
6,631.44
1,044.18
2,020.86
5,146.68
4,345.52
7,227.92
11,963.52
3,998.42
13,565.72
4,872.90
12,080.82
6,259.80
2,428.23
3,783.72
5,875.34
16,180.90
9,965.78
8,683.20
4,105.22
8,430.30
6,380.54
3,843.88
718.20
3,950.48
5,082.54
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Jennifer Lewthwaite
Jenny Yuen

Jill Kot

John Allan

John Michael McColl
lorge Porter
Joshua Hillaby
Judi Sigurdson
Karen Felker
Karen van Marum
Kristy Westendorp
Lauren Hamman
Laurie Duncan
Lele Truong

Lia Brewer
Lindsay Byers

Lisa Cheston

Lori Wanamaker
Lucinda Corriveau
Lucy Lobmeier
Manijit Khaira
Mark Sieben
Megan Marshall
Melanie Peterson
Michael McKinnon
Michelle Dubuc
Michelle Massy
Monica Dhawan
Monica Gervais
Naomi Wilde
Naveendar Girn
Neil Reimer

Nicole Johnson
Nicole Longpre
Nicole Vinette
Nicole Wilson
Ohiteremen Ejere
Paul Finkel
Pierrette Maranda
Rachael Westgate
Rachel Shaw

Rena Bindra

Manager, Executive Operations
Document Processing Coor.
DM, Strategic Initiatives

Special Advisor, NRS

Dir, Planning & Priorities
Executive Assistant

Executive Assistant

Protocol Assistant

Protocol Manager

Director, Strategic Services
Correspondence Officer

Mgr Francophone Affairs Prog
Executive Coordinator

Exe Adv, Com & Stake Relations
Director, Projects&Strategic
Press Secretary & Dep Comm Dir
Administrative Assistant

DM to Premier & Cab Secretary
Executive Administrative Asst
Chief of Protocol & Exec Dir
Protocol Manager

DM, Policy & Coordination
Dir,StratOutreach&StakehldrRel
Protocol & Events Assistant
Deputy Communications Director
Cabinet Committee Director
Manager, Cabinet Operations
Intergovernmental Advisor
Executive Director
Administrative Assistant
Dir,StratOutreach&StakehldrRel
Executive Director
Intergovernmental Advisor
Manager, U.S. Relations

Megr, International Relations
Greetings Clerk

Administrative Assistant
Executive Director

Associate DM, IGR

Manager, Executive Operations
ED, Plan&Priorities Sec

Cabinet Committee Director

7,229.20
1,738.68
19,318.26
91,934.29
7,687.76
1,978.54
4,176.72
7,223.98
6,609.18
7,562.88
4,061.70
5,956.48
4,908.66
7,244.34
8,601.22
9,329.19
3,501.50
25,447.98
622.20
8,683.20
6,573.77
20,668.26
6,516.08
2,100.92
7,428.34
5,159.30
6,727.44
5,311.20
10,371.74
3,445.98
9,582.48
9,628.38
4,783.58
6,433.00
6,846.78
3,736.42
4,061.70
10,235.42
16,241.68
1,215.12
10,191.84
7,312.82
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Robyn Spilker
Rosa Kouri

5 McCartney
Sandra Dawes
Sarah Grunert
Sasha Parvani
Sheena McConnell
Shelley Canitz
Shruti Joshi

Silas Brownsey
Siobhan Clancy
Sukumar Periwal
Susan Farmer
Suzanne Robillard
Tabitha Bernard
Tom Ethier
Victoria Ker
Vincent Portal

Yvette Marquis

Director, Plan&Priorities Sec
Exec Dir, Plan&Priorities Sec.
Records Management Officer
Intergov Relations Coordinator
Executive Administrative Asst
Intergovernmental Advisor

Sr Advisor, Intergov Relations
ED, Plng & Prior Secretariat

S.Dir Comm and Media Relations
DM Intergovernmental Relation
Executive Administrative Coord
ED, International Relations
Manager, Correspondence Branch
Advisor, Francophone Affairs
ExecCoord to Chief of Staff

DM, Strategic Initiatives
Intergovernmental Advisor
Director, Francophone Affairs

Executive Administrative Coord

7,742.64
9,262.36
6,656.64
4,983.32
3,496.09
4,823.66
9,700.44
10,333.74
7,244.34
17,547.42
4,377.28
8,683.20
6,255.44
5,357.42
5,857.34
17,547.42
4,823.66
8,875.76
5,521.00
809,580.65
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April 2023 - 2 Pay Period Totals by Employee

NAME

Aileen Machell
Alishams Hassam
Allegra Borchelt
Alyssa Hrenyk
Amanda Watson
Amy Higginbotham
Andrea Mercer
Anne Vavrik
Annette Jordan
Ashley Hampson
Brandon Williamson
Brianna Fougere
Brittany Hawkins
Caitlin Copage
Cameron Derdak
Chak Chan

Dana Eckardt
Danny Loubert
Deborah Wade
Donald Bain
Donna Sanford
Douglas Caul
Elizabeth Parkinson
Frances Gorman
Gail Crosby

Gala Milne

Gary Hostad
Genevieve Elliott
George Smith
Grant Smith
Jacqueline Allen
Jade Ashbourne
James Cabangon
James McNish
James Smith
Jenelyn Hontiveros
Jenna Tackaberry
Jesse O'Neill-Bains
Jessica Prince
Jessica Smith

Jinling Li

TITLE

Deputy Chief of Staff
Administrative Assistant
Correspondence Coordinator
Executive Coordinator
Correspondence Officer
Cabinet Committee Director
ED, PIng & Prior Secretariat
Mgr,StratOutreach&5StaekhldrRel
Protocol Manager
Communications Officer
Administrative Assistant
Executive Director
Information Management Advisor
Dir, PIng & Prior Secretariat
Cabinet Committee Director
Mgr, Comms & Stake Relations
Manager, Cabinet Operations
Executive Assistant

Manager, Exec Ops and Admin
Deputy Chief of Staff
AssocDM, Plan&Priorities Sec.
DM, Policy & Coordination
Finance and Contracts Officer
Protocol Manager

Protocol Assistant

Director of Engagement
Correspondence Clerk

Mgr. Finance & Administration
Director of Communications
Exec Dir, Fed & Can Intrgv Pol
Director, Executive Operations
ED, PIng & Prior Secretariat
Executive Assistant

Dir, Plng & Prior Secretariat
Deputy Comm Dir and Press Sec
Administrative Assistant
Branch Administrator
Intergovernmental Advisor
ADM, Strategic Issues

Sr Advisor, Intergov Relations

Protocol Assistant

Total

8,595.48
3,258.38
4,635.84
4,312.11
3,407.88
5,838.19
5,068.19
4,693.87
4,882.65
3,552.90
2,892.96
7,283.89
355.18
6,039.25
5,806.26
4,887.06
6,139.77
1,327.19
5,274.96
9,331.53
12,510.88
16,305.07
4,254.61
4,976.55
352.23
7,043.11
3,089.89
4,582.77
7,773.30
7,111.54
6,702.97
5,298.07
3,964.27
6,099.22
7,474.33
3,469.84
3,308.65
4,387.53
9,020.94
6,611.91
3,466.67
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John Michael McColl

Jorge Porter
Judi Sigurdson
Karen Felker
Karen McArthur
Karen Milne

Karen van Marum

Kate Van Meer-Mass

Kelly Newhook
Kenneth Macartney
Kirsten McKay
Kristy Westendorp
Lauren Hamman
Laurie Duncan
Leslie Teramoto
Lia Brewer

Lisa Cheston
Lucy Lobmeier
Manijit Khaira
Manveer Sihota
Marc S. Tremblay
Marisa Marquis
Mark Sieben
Matthew Smith
Megan Marshall
Megan McArthur
Meghan Sali
Melanie Peterson
Michelle Massy
Monica Dhawan
Monica Gervais
Naomi Wilde
Naveendar Girn
Neil Reimer
Nicole Longpre
Nicole Normand
Nicole Vinette
Ohiteremen Ejere
Paul Finkel
Pierrette Maranda
Rachel Shaw
Rena Bindra

Rosa Kouri

Dir, Planning & Priorities
Executive Assistant

Protocol Assistant

Protocol Manager

Senior Executive Assistant
Director, PremiersSupportTeam
Director, Strategic Services
Executive Director

Director, Plan&Priorities Sec
ED, International Relations

QIC Coordinator, Cabinet Opns
Correspondence Officer

Mgr Francophone Affairs Prog
Executive Coordinator

ADM Intergovernmental Rel Sec
Director, Projects&Strategic
Administrative Assistant

Chief of Protocol & Exec Dir
Protocol Manager
Communications Manager
Advisor Francophone Affairs Pr
Information Management Advisor
DM, Policy & Coordination
Chief of Staff
Dir,StratOutreach&StakehldrRel
Dir,StratOutreach&StakehldrRel
Protocol & Events Assistant
Director, Special Projects
Manager, Cabinet Operations
Intergovernmental Advisor
Executive Director
Administrative Assistant
Dir,StratOutreach&StakehldrRel
Executive Director

Manager, U.S. Relations
Executive Administrative Coord
Megr, International Relations
Administrative Assistant
Executive Director

Associate DM, IGR

ED, Plan&Priorities Sec

Cabinet Committee Director

Exec Dir, Plan&Priorities Sec.

5,996.44
3,964.38
5,634.70
5,155.15
3,547.30
5,887.03
4,035.54
7,589.32
6,099.06
7,474.33
3,973.71
3,407.88
1,704.74
3,902.38
9,020.94
7,331.85
3,354.90
8,229.07
5,155.15
5,462.01
3,919.26
1,138.40

15,705.06

12,621.10
7,186.86
3,224.82
6,611.91
3,405.77
1,870.18
4,726.39
7,267.24
3,224.82
8,533.19
9,020.94
5,114.23
4,297.33
5,340.48
3,778.89
7,289.40

12,487.93
7,949.64
5,426.10
5,298.06
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S McCartney
Sachin Sundhu
Sandra Dawes
Sarah Grunert
Sarah Thomson
Shannon Salter
Sheena McConnell
Silas Brownsey
Silvia Costa

Susan Farmer
Suzanne Robillard
Vincent Portal

Yvette Marquis

Records Management Officer
Executive Coordinator

Intergov Relations Coordinator
Executive Administrative Asst
Correspondence Officer

DM to Premier & Cab Secretary
Sr Advisor, Intergov Relations
DM Intergovernmental Relation
Greetings Clerk

Manager, Correspondence Branch
Advisor, Francophone Affairs
Director, Francophone Affairs

Executive Administrative Coord

5,192.17
4,392.60
2,720.89
3,386.06
3,811.98
19,375.75
5,282.55
14,237.10
2,588.57
4,879.24
4,018.06
6,923.08
3,732.20
747,963.97
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