Contract Payments

No Payment in April 2022

Contractor	Payment Apr 2023
HELPS, LISA CONVERGENCE COMMUNICATIONS	13,333.33
INC.	6,400.00
Total	19,733.33

April 2022 – 2 Pay Period Totals by Employee

NAME	TITLE	Total
Allegra Borchelt	Correspondence Coordinator	4,872.90
Amanda Watson	Correspondence Officer	4,061.70
Amber Hockin	Deputy Chief of Staff	12,202.80
Amber Nash	Director, ExecOps & Scheduling	8,773.26
Amy Higginbotham	Cabinet Committee Director	7,343.64
Amy Miller	Deputy Cabinet Secretary	11,567.96
Andrea Mercer	ED, Plng & Prior Secretariat	9,746.54
Ann Sam	Dir, Plng & Prior Secretariat	7,687.76
Annette Jordan	Protocol Manager	6,259.80
Ashley Hampson	Communications Officer	4,472.76
Brianna Fougere	Executive Director	6,964.20
Brittany Hawkins	Information Management Advisor	4,377.28
Caitlin Copage	Dir, Plng & Prior Secretariat	7,742.64
Cameron Derdak	Cabinet Committee Director	7,443.92
Chantal Brodeur	Mgr Francophone Affairs Prog	6,631.44
Conor Phillips	Correspondence Officer	1,044.18
Corinne Brosz	Executive Administrative Asst	2,020.86
Danny Loubert	Executive Assistant	5,146.68
Darren Francis	Senior Executive Assistant	4,345.52
Deborah Wade	Manager, Exec Ops and Admin	7,227.92
Donald Bain	Deputy Chief of Staff	11,963.52
Donald Privett	Administrative Assistant	3,998.42
Donna Sanford	AssocDM, Plan&Priorities Sec.	13,565.72
Elizabeth Parkinson	Finance and Contracts Officer	4,872.90
Eric Kristianson	ADM, Strategic Issues	12,080.82
Frances Gorman	Protocol Manager	6,259.80
Gail Crosby	Protocol Assistant	2,428.23
Gary Hostad	Correspondence Clerk	3,783.72
Genevieve Elliott	Mgr. Finance & Administration	5,875.34
Geoffrey Meggs	Chief of Staff	16,180.90
George Smith	Director of Communications	9,965.78
Grant Smith	Exec Dir, Fed & Can Intrgv Pol	8,683.20
Hernani Mendes Miranda	Protocol & Events Assistant	4,105.22
Jacqueline Allen	Director, Executive Operations	8,430.30
Jarrett Hagglund	Exec Coord to the Premier	6,380.54
Jaswant Singh	Director, Plan&Priorities Sec	3,843.88
Jelene Baker	Senior Executive Assistant	718.20
Jenelyn Hontiveros	Administrative Assistant	3,950.48
Jennifer Dunnett	Executive Assistant	5,082.54

Jennifer Lewthwaite	Manager, Executive Operations	7,229.20
Jenny Yuen	Document Processing Coor.	1,738.68
Jill Kot	DM, Strategic Initiatives	19,318.26
John Allan	Special Advisor, NRS	91,934.29
John Michael McColl	Dir, Planning & Priorities	7,687.76
Jorge Porter	Executive Assistant	1,978.54
Joshua Hillaby	Executive Assistant	4,176.72
Judi Sigurdson	Protocol Assistant	7,223.98
Karen Felker	Protocol Manager	6,609.18
Karen van Marum	Director, Strategic Services	7,562.88
Kristy Westendorp	Correspondence Officer	4,061.70
Lauren Hamman	Mgr Francophone Affairs Prog	5,956.48
Laurie Duncan	Executive Coordinator	4,908.66
Lele Truong	Exe Adv, Com & Stake Relations	7,244.34
Lia Brewer	Director, Projects&Strategic	8,601.22
Lindsay Byers	Press Secretary & Dep Comm Dir	9,329.19
Lisa Cheston	Administrative Assistant	3,501.50
Lori Wanamaker	DM to Premier & Cab Secretary	25,447.98
Lucinda Corriveau	Executive Administrative Asst	622.20
Lucy Lobmeier	Chief of Protocol & Exec Dir	8,683.20
Manjit Khaira	Protocol Manager	6,573.77
Mark Sieben	DM, Policy & Coordination	20,668.26
Megan Marshall	Dir,StratOutreach&StakehldrRel	6,516.08
Melanie Peterson	Protocol & Events Assistant	2,100.92
Michael McKinnon	Deputy Communications Director	7,428.34
Michelle Dubuc	Cabinet Committee Director	5,159.30
Michelle Massy	Manager, Cabinet Operations	6,727.44
Monica Dhawan	Intergovernmental Advisor	5,311.20
Monica Gervais	Executive Director	10,371.74
Naomi Wilde	Administrative Assistant	3,445.98
Naveendar Girn	Dir,StratOutreach&StakehldrRel	9,582.48
Neil Reimer	Executive Director	9,628.38
Nicole Johnson	Intergovernmental Advisor	4,783.58
Nicole Longpre	Manager, U.S. Relations	6,433.00
Nicole Vinette	Mgr, International Relations	6,846.78
Nicole Wilson	Greetings Clerk	3,736.42
Ohiteremen Ejere	Administrative Assistant	4,061.70
Paul Finkel	Executive Director	10,235.42
Pierrette Maranda	Associate DM, IGR	16,241.68
Rachael Westgate	Manager, Executive Operations	1,215.12
Rachel Shaw	ED, Plan&Priorities Sec	10,191.84
Rena Bindra	Cabinet Committee Director	7,312.82

Robyn Spilker	Director, Plan&Priorities Sec	7,742.64
Rosa Kouri	Exec Dir, Plan&Priorities Sec.	9,262.36
S McCartney	Records Management Officer	6,656.64
Sandra Dawes	Intergov Relations Coordinator	4,983.32
Sarah Grunert	Executive Administrative Asst	3,496.09
Sasha Parvani	Intergovernmental Advisor	4,823.66
Sheena McConnell	Sr Advisor, Intergov Relations	9,700.44
Shelley Canitz	ED, Plng & Prior Secretariat	10,333.74
Shruti Joshi	S.Dir Comm and Media Relations	7,244.34
Silas Brownsey	DM Intergovernmental Relation	17,547.42
Siobhan Clancy	Executive Administrative Coord	4,377.28
Sukumar Periwal	ED, International Relations	8,683.20
Susan Farmer	Manager, Correspondence Branch	6,255.44
Suzanne Robillard	Advisor, Francophone Affairs	5,357.42
Tabitha Bernard	ExecCoord to Chief of Staff	5,857.34
Tom Ethier	DM, Strategic Initiatives	17,547.42
Victoria Ker	Intergovernmental Advisor	4,823.66
Vincent Portal	Director, Francophone Affairs	8,875.76
Yvette Marquis	Executive Administrative Coord	5,521.00
		809,580.65

April 2023 – 2 Pay Period Totals by Employee

NAME	TITLE	Total
Aileen Machell	Deputy Chief of Staff	8,595.48
Alishams Hassam	Administrative Assistant	3,258.38
Allegra Borchelt	Correspondence Coordinator	4,635.84
Alyssa Hrenyk	Executive Coordinator	4,312.11
Amanda Watson	Correspondence Officer	3,407.88
Amy Higginbotham	Cabinet Committee Director	5,838.19
Andrea Mercer	ED, Plng & Prior Secretariat	5,068.19
Anne Vavrik	Mgr,StratOutreach&StaekhldrRel	4,693.87
Annette Jordan	Protocol Manager	4,882.65
Ashley Hampson	Communications Officer	3,552.90
Brandon Williamson	Administrative Assistant	2,892.96
Brianna Fougere	Executive Director	7,283.89
Brittany Hawkins	Information Management Advisor	355.18
Caitlin Copage	Dir, Plng & Prior Secretariat	6,039.25
Cameron Derdak	Cabinet Committee Director	5,806.26
Chak Chan	Mgr, Comms & Stake Relations	4,887.06
Dana Eckardt	Manager, Cabinet Operations	6,139.77
Danny Loubert	Executive Assistant	1,327.19
Deborah Wade	Manager, Exec Ops and Admin	5,274.96
Donald Bain	Deputy Chief of Staff	9,331.53
Donna Sanford	AssocDM, Plan&Priorities Sec.	12,510.88
Douglas Caul	DM, Policy & Coordination	16,305.07
Elizabeth Parkinson	Finance and Contracts Officer	4,254.61
Frances Gorman	Protocol Manager	4,976.55
Gail Crosby	Protocol Assistant	352.23
Gala Milne	Director of Engagement	7,043.11
Gary Hostad	Correspondence Clerk	3,089.89
Genevieve Elliott	Mgr. Finance & Administration	4,582.77
George Smith	Director of Communications	7,773.30
Grant Smith	Exec Dir, Fed & Can Intrgv Pol	7,111.54
Jacqueline Allen	Director, Executive Operations	6,702.97
Jade Ashbourne	ED, Plng & Prior Secretariat	5,298.07
James Cabangon	Executive Assistant	3,964.27
James McNish	Dir, Plng & Prior Secretariat	6,099.22
James Smith	Deputy Comm Dir and Press Sec	7,474.33
Jenelyn Hontiveros	Administrative Assistant	3,469.84
Jenna Tackaberry	Branch Administrator	3,308.65
Jesse O'Neill-Bains	Intergovernmental Advisor	4,387.53
Jessica Prince	ADM, Strategic Issues	9,020.94
Jessica Smith	Sr Advisor, Intergov Relations	6,611.91
Jinling Li	Protocol Assistant	3,466.67

John Michael McColl	Dir, Planning & Priorities	5,996.44
Jorge Porter	Executive Assistant	3,964.38
Judi Sigurdson	Protocol Assistant	5,634.70
Karen Felker	Protocol Manager	5,155.15
Karen McArthur	Senior Executive Assistant	3,547.30
Karen Milne	Director, PremiersSupportTeam	5,887.03
Karen van Marum	Director, Strategic Services	4,035.54
Kate Van Meer-Mass	Executive Director	7,589.32
Kelly Newhook	Director, Plan&Priorities Sec	6,099.06
Kenneth Macartney	ED, International Relations	7,474.33
Kirsten McKay	OIC Coordinator, Cabinet Opns	3,973.71
Kristy Westendorp	Correspondence Officer	3,407.88
Lauren Hamman	Mgr Francophone Affairs Prog	1,704.74
Laurie Duncan	Executive Coordinator	3,902.38
Leslie Teramoto	ADM Intergovernmental Rel Sec	9,020.94
Lia Brewer	Director, Projects&Strategic	7,331.85
Lisa Cheston	Administrative Assistant	3,354.90
Lucy Lobmeier	Chief of Protocol & Exec Dir	8,229.07
Manjit Khaira	Protocol Manager	5,155.15
Manveer Sihota	Communications Manager	5,462.01
Marc S. Tremblay	Advisor Francophone Affairs Pr	3,919.26
Marisa Marquis	Information Management Advisor	1,138.40
Mark Sieben	DM, Policy & Coordination	15,705.06
Matthew Smith	Chief of Staff	12,621.10
Megan Marshall	Dir, Strat Outreach & Stakehldr Rel	7,186.86
Megan McArthur	Dir,StratOutreach&StakehldrRel	3,224.82
Meghan Sali	Protocol & Events Assistant	6,611.91
Melanie Peterson	Director, Special Projects	3,405.77
Michelle Massy	Manager, Cabinet Operations	1,870.18
Monica Dhawan	Intergovernmental Advisor	4,726.39
Monica Gervais	Executive Director	7,267.24
Naomi Wilde	Administrative Assistant	3,224.82
Naveendar Girn	Dir, Strat Outreach & Stakehldr Rel	8,533.19
Neil Reimer	Executive Director	9,020.94
Nicole Longpre	Manager, U.S. Relations	5,114.23
Nicole Normand	Executive Administrative Coord	4,297.33
Nicole Vinette	Mgr, International Relations	5,340.48
Ohiteremen Ejere	Administrative Assistant	3,778.89
Paul Finkel	Executive Director	7,289.40
Pierrette Maranda	Associate DM, IGR	12,487.93
Rachel Shaw	ED, Plan&Priorities Sec	7,949.64
Rena Bindra	Cabinet Committee Director	5,426.10
Rosa Kouri	Exec Dir, Plan&Priorities Sec.	5,298.06

S McCartney	Records Management Officer	5,192.17
Sachin Sundhu	Executive Coordinator	4,392.60
Sandra Dawes	Intergov Relations Coordinator	2,720.89
Sarah Grunert	Executive Administrative Asst	3,386.06
Sarah Thomson	Correspondence Officer	3,811.98
Shannon Salter	DM to Premier & Cab Secretary	19,375.75
Sheena McConnell	Sr Advisor, Intergov Relations	5,282.55
Silas Brownsey	DM Intergovernmental Relation	14,237.10
Silvia Costa	Greetings Clerk	2,588.57
Susan Farmer	Manager, Correspondence Branch	4,879.24
Suzanne Robillard	Advisor, Francophone Affairs	4,018.06
Vincent Portal	Director, Francophone Affairs	6,923.08
Yvette Marquis	Executive Administrative Coord	3,732.20
		747,963.97